Position Other Positions Held
Evs Coordinator

Central Distribution Technician
Janitor/Housekeeper

Lead Housekeeper/Janitor
Janitor/Housekeeper
Janitor/Housekeeper
Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper
Janitor/Housekeeper
Housekeeper

Housekeeper
Orderly/Cleaning Technician
Housekeeper

Janitor

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Special District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Total Wages

$52,826

$52,751

$44,201

$40,013

$39,947

$39,885

$38,949

$37,120

$36,664

$30,252

$29,360

$29,128

$27,118

$22,985

$11,187

$10,766

$7.859

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,736

$7,208

$2,247

$336

$21,151

$9,202

$15,974

$7,208

$0

$7,075

$20,683

$8,135

$6,513

$0

$0

$0

$0



Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

$7,043

$2,561

$873

$226

$200

$162

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



