Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Evs Coordinator		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$52,826	\$7,736
Central Distribution Technician		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$52,751	\$7,208
Janitor/Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$44,201	\$2,247
Lead Housekeeper/Janitor		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$40,013	\$336
Janitor/Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$39,947	\$21,151
Janitor/Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$39,885	\$9,202
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$38,949	\$15,974
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$37,120	\$7,208
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$36,664	\$0
Janitor/Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$30,252	\$7,075
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$29,360	\$20,683
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$29,128	\$8,135
Orderly/Cleaning Technician		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$27,118	\$6,513
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$22,985	\$0
Janitor		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$11,187	\$0
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$10,766	\$0
Housekeeper		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$7,859	\$0

Housekeeper	Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$7,043	\$0
Housekeeper	Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$2,561	\$0
Housekeeper	Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$873	\$0
Housekeeper	Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$226	\$0
Housekeeper	Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$200	\$0
Housekeeper	Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$162	\$0